Arrest Date / Time

7/24/2024 8:45

7/25/2024 13:50

7/25/2024 14:00

7/25/2024 14:00

7/25/2024 15:16

7/25/2024 18:02

7/25/2024 19:30

7/25/2024 20:38

7/25/2024 21:17

NORMAN POLICE DEPARTMENT
Daily Arrest Activity (Public)

Case Number Arrest Location Offense

2024-
00053356

2024-
00053660

2024-
00053660

2024-
00053660

2024-
00053694

2024-
00053732

2024-
00053757

2024-
00053779

2024-
00053785

2550 MOUNT
WILLIAMS DR

OAK TREE
AVE /| E
CONSTITUTI
ON ST

OAK TREE
AVE /| E
CONSTITUTI
ON ST

OAK TREE
AVE /| E
CONSTITUTI
ON ST

CLASSEN
BLVD/ E
CEDAR LANE
RD

48TH AVE
NW /
DAVINBROO
K DR

2200
CLASSEN
BLVD

1272 E
LINDSEY ST

3300
HEALTHPLEX
PKWY

PUBLIC INTOX

WARRANT-OTHER

POSSESSION OF
CDS W/INTENT

POSSESSION OF
MARIJUANA

WARRANT-CLEV
COUNTY

WARRANT-OTHER

WARRANT-CLEV
COUNTY

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

ASSAULT &
BATTERY

Arrestee

JOSEPH W RUEL

DATRUN
DAWAYNE
FIELDS

MONICA LATAY
FLOWERS

MONICA LATAY
FLOWERS

OLUFUNMILAYO
OLOUNJUNE
SAKOTE

JALEAL
KAMONTE
WASHINGTON

MICHAEL K
MASARIRA

JACOB DON
GOODLETT

JOSIAH JAMES
MENGER

Arrestee Birthc Arrestee Address City

3/25/1988

11/3/1995

8/5/1987

8/5/1987

12/31/1991

11/2/2000

5/11/1992

3/2/2001

9/4/2001

HOMELESS

2207 JENNIFER

DR KILLEEN
UL Norman
ARKANSAS ST
UL Norman
ARKANSAS ST
HOMELESS
3203 ENCLAVE

Norman
PL
8203 77TH
EAST AVE UCESa
HOMELESS
1200 PERKINS STILLWATER

RD N

State Zip Code Status

TX 76542

OK 73071

OK 73071

OK 73072

OK 74133

OK 74075

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Officer

1625 -
Deese;

1132 -
Allison;

1132 -
Allison;

1132 -
Allison;

2329 - Smith;

2316 -
Bartels;

1927 -
Stonebreaker

2329 - Smith;

2113 -
Walker;



7/25/2024 21:17

7/25/2024 23:16

7/25/2024 23:16

7/26/2024 7:26

7/20/2024 22:11

7/24/2024 9:00

7/24/2024 14:45

7/24/2024 21:58

2024-
00053785

2024-
00053811

2024-
00053811

2024-
00053857

2024-
00052561

2024-
00053354

2024-
00053454

2024-
00053540

3300
HEALTHPLEX
PKWY

E
CONSTITUTI
ON ST /BNSF

E
CONSTITUTI
ON ST /BNSF

W DAWS ST/
N JAMES
GARNER AVE

1900
RENAISSANC
E DR

2550 MOUNT
WILLIAMS DR

2700 12TH
AVE NW

201 REED
AVE

INTER W/OFF PROC

PUBLIC
INTOXICATION

RESISTING
EXECUTIVE
OFFICER (ALL
OTHER OFFENSES)

DUI - LIQUOR OR

DRUGS/APCV

DIST THE PEACE

PETTY LARCENY

TRESPASSING

ASSAULT &
BATTERY

JOSIAH JAMES
MENGER

TAYLOR
MICHAEL
BUTLER

TAYLOR
MICHAEL
BUTLER

RODRIGO
ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ JR.

ANDREA
SUZANNE
BENTLEY

ZACHARY JOHN
WALLAT

HAROLD B
WRIGHT JR.

DOMINIC
SANCHEZ NAIZE

9/4/2001

4/17/1993

4/17/1993

1/18/1966

1/13/1993

12/30/1978

11/6/1970

7/30/1983

1200 PERKINS
RD N

STILLWATER

2900 OAK TREE Norman
AVE

2900 OAK TREE Norman
AVE

218 COLLIER

DR Norman

1900
RENAISSANCE Norman
DR

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

201 REED AVE Norman

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

74075

73072

73072

73069

73071

73071

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

2113 -
Walker;

2108 -
Robertson;

2108 -
Robertson;

2317 - Davis;

99909 -
PRIVATE;

1624 -
Crowe;

1521 -
Hackbarth;

2208 -
Jacques;



7/25/2024 7:59

7/25/2024 9:25

7/25/2024 11:23

7/25/2024 11:23

7/25/2024 16:30

7/25/2024 22:53

2024-
00053598

2024-
00053612

2024-
00053635

2024-
00053635

2024-
00053694

2024-
00053804

707 DEANS
ROW AVE

3104
WOODCRES
T CREEK DR

750 E
LINDSEY ST

750 E
LINDSEY ST

3651
CLASSEN
BLVD

1501 W BOYD

ST

INDECENT
EXPOSURE

BUILDING CODE

VIOL

ASSAULT &
BATTERY

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

ROBERT JUNIOR

JACKSON JR.

TEDDY RAY
JENKINS

11/23/1964

3/3/1972

COREY RONALD

EUGENE
WOODWARD

3/4/1995

COREY RONALD

EUGENE
WOODWARD

3/4/1995

OLUFUNMILAYO

OLOUNJUNE
SAKOTE

BERT DAVID
ROBERTS IlI

12/31/1991

5/2/1977

712712024 10:29

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

OK

OK

OK

OK

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

1424 -
Meget;

2213 -
Hodgson;

99909 -
PRIVATE;

99909 -
PRIVATE;

2329 - Smith;

1812 -
McCauslin;



